CLOSED
CIRCUIT
SAMPLER
BULLETIN 138
(09-12)
GAMMON TECHNICAL PRODUCTS, INC.
P.O.BOX 400 - 2300 HWY 34
MANASQUAN, N.J. 08736

open the outlet valve to release the contents to the dump or slop tank.but the range has been reduced so they will fit in the
Aljac sampler.
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL No.  DESCRIPTION
JM-3001  Basic model - includes outlet drain valve only
JM-3001-2  Same as JM-3001 but includes internal fitting for Velcon Hydro-Kit test
JM-3001-3  Same as JM-3001 but includes internal fitting for Shell water detector syringe
JM-3001-4  Same as JM-3001-2 but includes thermometer and hydrometer holders
JM-3001-5  Same as JM-3001-3 but includes thermometer and hydrometer holders
JM-3001-16  Same as JM-3001 but includes thermometer and hydrometer holders
JM-3170  Adds external Shell water detector fitting. Not available with JM-3204.
JM-3204  Adds external Velcon Hydro-Kit fitting. Not available with JM-3170.
JM-3175  Adds 3/8” spring closing fill valve at inlet to any model number starting with JM-3001
NOTE: Above listed options are also available to retrofit existing equipment. Please call for details.
SPECIFICATIONS
BODY: Aluminum
CYLINDER: Borosilicate glass
SEALS: Viton A
OUTLET BALL VALVE: Stainless steel
TEMPERATURE: 50°C maximum
PRESSURE RATING: None, this is a container only
CAPACITY: Standard model - 4 liters (1 US gallon)
  Optional - 20 liters (5.25 US gallons)
INSTALLATION
INLET: 3/8” NPT
OUTLET: 1” NPT (3/8” BSP adapter included)
MOUNTING: 2 3/8” - 16 bolts
HYDROMETERS AND THERMOMETERS
FOR CLOSED CIRCUIT SAMPLERS
Standard length ASTM hydrometers and thermometers
are too long to fit the holders if it is desire to leave these